Illinois Compiled Statutes (revised) Chapter 109 (Plats Act), 
paragraph I(b). 
Lot, Corner: A corner lot is one (1) situated at the intersection of 
two (2) or more streets, where the interior angle of such intersection 
coterminous with the right-of- way lines of such streets does not 
exceed one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees (See illustrations). 
Lot, Interior: An interior lot is any lot other than a corner lot. 

Lot, Reversed Corner: A reversed corner lot, the rear of which abuts 
upon either side of another lot, whether across an alley or not. 
Lot, Through: